HAMEUINGES

EAN
40806471

Dodatkowe informacje
o Wymiary 3D: 4,5x2,3x18,5

Pozostate produkty

Kolor

srebrny
Antracytowy
Petrol
Ciemnozielony
Turkusowy
Fioletowy
Brazowy
Niebieski

Felikan©

PIORO WIECZNE PELIKAN PURA P40/B SREBRNE

Kod: 300010656
Marka: Pelikan

Format:
Kolor: srebrny

Minimum logistyczne: 1

Kod

300010656
300009822
300009828
300009846
300009912
300009917
300009843
300011286

Hamelin Polska Sp. z 0.0.
Ryzowa 49, 02-495 Warszawa

=5 Jednostki logistyczne
1: Sztuka (EAN: 40806471)

Kod EAN

40806471

4012700822598
4012700822659
4012700822833
4012700823717
4012700823762
4012700822802
4012700954985

https://hamelin-eos.pl/products/pioro-wieczne-pelikan-pura-p40-b-srebrne-300010656
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